Page 1

Pro-Rated

Assessment
694300
138200
694300

Num of

ax  Months
12
12
12

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value
694300
138200
694300

0
0
0

0
0

Completion
0

Improv - Month Day

Total
138200

138200
694300
694300

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
10181
10181
MO67

Zi
Zong Map
URE HOLDING CO
90245

T
D

& State

Progerty Location

Owners Name
Class Street Address

Cit

1
1

tn
t
ots

ip
P

Bldg:Descri

N TWP

8:52:40

Land Descri
Additional
ROLLBACK TAXES
ROLLBACK
ROLLBACK TAXES

13191

1

158300

7

1

00000
R96 M106

20011

FORMERLY EXEMPT 2

RT

wo
oo
=—
i

oo
AN—

2018 OMITTED TAX LIST
2019 OMITTED TAX LIST

2017 OMITTED TAX LIST
786.01
QEARM

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
797
797

1

o o INed N Ln N N o
o o [Ne) o N N [Ne) o
N N N~ Ne) o o N n
o) ~ Ln ~ Ln ) ©
) o — N —
— ©
N N - N — — N N
— —
o o o o o o o o
o o [=) o o o o (=]
N ) [=) — — o ~t o
© ~ © [ee) — o o o
) o o ~ — o — N
-— e ~— — —
o o N~ o) o — — o
~— ~— N »M
o o — o — — o o
— — — — — —
ooco coo coo coo coo coo coo ocoo
oo o o (==t} [sl=i=} oo oo oo oo
AT M N [SXeelo) MO~ — oo ~ENF oo
0000 N X (=) eYeel MNtoo — oo oo (N
MM [ ~ENF oo ot — oo —— MmN
- - O O b snd nal b nadns —
— 0 o o N o
o [e B oo o ol N~ © © ©
(&3 — 0 o000 o N oo © X o
oo o—Oo oo O o o o o
S — = hands =1 o= [ o = o =
= — o N Ln Ln Ln = ©
—UNE O M o} Lo — — 0
[ BN [} Mo Lno o oo owviiwiIO
—o cocc = 000 0o o oo 00O =100
oo o<t oo o o o o 1o
s — = L
o < >
w O— o — =
[a= — - w <
) —l (&} << o
=0 = [ - =
(& =—= (o] — — =]
D OD A o > < << — <<
[2 2« B n oR o B & < na = o
=<t o T iZma > 3 D 3 D a o ]
WUOZ W -~ = o =] = CcZc — = >
<< O m=> O LLt = wiZoe oo <<— =D ooz
ok = =<C 4= %2 w > = - <O =
L= o w fo'ud oW o= HU > » Z—w—'0O ow O ¢
=oAL Z>-L MEZE XIC=Z ZO40  <C<=Z4= Wl ==
—=0m OOm <= =D O wWoJIo AL O =
—A= Iovm= =]~ +~00 I = NDI—I  <CX—X ' D—=
XEZUul ——=ul Z=ZW ZFEEIL =S D=w | —O=0 ma O
c=Da. DAa<ta ONC> ZLwm =l Ll O O W o ==
<T<OO o<t Dl <D <o LI - OWOW: —ALl<CT=
=S=0W= PN=I == =0T OZo WZ T 20 o Tul
o v = L omwo GO AU T = MO=0O o O
=0 o oNxo >0 o — 0ada oo = O =unDo=
<O OO LN<CO —O@xX0 = o OO O <IN DNO—
N ANNasN AMNS— == WMo =N AT TN TS
—
m w <C
M — —_ o~ [a] N N N )
—
>< = =
w <C o a-
[Th) — = =
> {E8 w
<< — >< >< [a's w f]
— = L Ly << = =
Ll = — o o=
b° X = > > oc o —_ fon]
[} (&) [72] — ] << [=] — st |
T << w o o m o << =
m m i} Lil Ll = > oD
pi } — w = = w o o
= — w o o — = =
o o << (@} (@} o w w S
o« o g ES a = o <
[}
w
[
a
— << —
o= on
- o -O
0O<C ~ — © ~ - Lo
(R o o o Ao oo
N~or N~— N M~ Ln— oM

10/01/20
08:52:40



Page 2

Pro-Rated
Assessment
14466

6600

Num of

ax  Months
A
3

S
Tp

43400
26400

Net
Taxable
Value

26
12

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
Zone Map

00660
R96 M047

Zip
08015

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit
2

tn
t
ots

ip
P

N TWP
8:52:40
Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
RENOVAT IONS
POLE BARN

20166

11

22000

7

00660
R80 MO004

08015

2

RENOVAT IONS

RT

wo
oo
=—
i

oo
AN—

2019 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
622
85

Ln o ~ O Ln o o o n n

M~ o o O n~ L (o] o N ~

= o 0 N © o © o Ln N

) N ~ ~ o N = ™M — —

n ~M N ~— - ™~ N — —
— —
] ~F {a\] ~ o el [a] N o »M
— — —

o o ~ o o o [a] o o o

(] o o o o o Q o o o

~ o el 0 n (%) © o ~ —

N © ~ — ~ Lo — ] © n

— Ln ~ ~ — N ] N ~ ~

— — —

N — o ~ n N o ~F el ~

[a\] N o {g\] [s] ~— ~— ~

o [ee] o Ln ™M 0 N N »M o

— —

o0O [ ]wXan] ~oN~ (ololo] oo (=l le] 00O oOoO [elelw] oo
oo o0 (= ] oo oo oo oo o0 [elef o] oo
e e oo O N0 NelNe) N MmN 0000 (=)= ONI~ v
AN 00 NN —— NN LALn o MN) 0O LnLn
—— LALA M NN —— Ay MM NN M= NN

i e —x=

o o el o o N o ~F o
oo [ B ) o wo o N o N PN 0N o 2] o ™M
O~ [ B0 o] (&) o O o o o O 0O OO O o O
o O OO =Z0 O o o o O o O OO [ B e o O
o= [ S <— = o = o = o= [ B— o= o =
LA Lo =  n Ln Ln LN LA =
— — = - - — — — — o)
o~ {on] o << OO oo oo (o) (o X ao} ~NO
00— N O = 000w [celoe) 00 0 {cofee) 0000 foeXeo]
oo o oo o o oo oo oo oo o

o i} ]

Lo -

o w

oo ]

=0 =

O=> << =

Dod 0O ma o o o x

< = oo oc > =/,> >l [ S oc
(on e Jan) = | et oo JH e D= ol w=>"=> (=) -

>CZoc waO0= mMZm <CmZmi i ZAa=Z0 aOzZAa waz_a

[ pn = <<t O w ~N L= > D> o> Zmom O <

GO> > o e O= = == = s o~ g e < —Iw pun}

wocooe woo L= oc —OWO —OwO I WmMwm =Mwm DN 1D oy

[N O T R Y cm Pl o =l AU == == = cCcioc A=z <C
W O —=ZOm oo <L oc Wi ul <t AL OW <00 =
pmem— —AQ= w—ul o =Sul—Ll Al—L] Q=L Zp———b— Wl —MmAL

D=== L= M= -n=m m=m  OAa=n a=0 w=== =woo ——n

o' 5. (5 c=Da n= = = =.0x o Lo XD D OXxOLd -~ —CC

W= Ao OGO DL - AUDLW L LN<T NDILNT OLTWEIE TOOLU XTI <L

O=E=Z= ==—=— =0ow= wo zZa OaZa i —a=Za woaZa <€ = Oo=Zx =008

= = <= =co owm - = = = == =z = CcO=0O —cooiu wmnoc

<O« o O =0 o —ANON T Z000 I ZO000 Ol O00O0 N XN

f o B a'ad Wa R e ] o a'ad oY <O—MN MM LN EELN - <COXEO  <TANEN ONEN  OLNCM = OO<TM

Os—mv~— <CoMmo NF L — =LAl S OMMM I MOMO  SInmln Seme— O oo o

=
m »
N (o] %) — N N o~ o] N N N
o |
>< —
<C o
{ oo =
(N} w
S w — = w [22] > w
<< = w = = = = = w =
o o - wi o o o o o
<C e — x = — - = = = > —_
(O] = (&} w0 — — { oo o = — —
<C > <T o << << << e << [a= <<
Za = <C o LLt > > > = = L >
<C o — = o o o o hoos o = o
= = - o = = = (o} = oc =
Lt Ll a o < w wl L = Ll o w
= [a= 18] (o o o (g << [a =8 w [a'=
Ll jou]
— L
oy o]
= o
Ol <<
o=
o “NC o

[e) ALl oo<t N

L O [100 o

coN) N~ C N

10/01/20
08:52:40



Added/Omitted Proof Report

N TWP
8:52:40

oo

RT

wo
oo
=—
i

oo
AN—

Page 3

Pro-Rated
Assessment

29833

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value
35800

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank
Zone Map

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location
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}n
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ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descri
Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

-16---

21

00660
M004

o0
oo

RENOVATION

23

11250
11350

8400
20875
21525
23800
13266
10100
15600
21416

7933

6050
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6
6
5
7

12
8
4
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7
3

13500
22700
16800
50100
36900
23800
19900
30300
15600
25700
13600
24200
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3
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28
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21
24
12
13
18
18
17

12
12

36900
36900

0
13600
13600
24200
24200

00660
00660
R80 MO009
10101
00660
MO 11
00660

R80 M013
00597

R80 MO013
00000

R80 MO14
00660

08008

R8O : MO0O6
00660

08068

R80 . M0O7

R80 MO009

TAYLOR S

08015

08015

R80

08015

08015

08015
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2
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2
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RENOVAT IONS
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
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7
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50025

9

66700
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10039
R8O MO17

08015
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2
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b
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52
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Lot
Qual
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7
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LN O
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6
7
6

17400
39300
104200
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39300
39300
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00000
R80 MO024

LLC
18925
08015

ATE LLC
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WP,
T

ZACHERY E
T
A

2

RENOVATION
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FORMERLY EXEMPT -2
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387
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3 18100 8 12066
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4
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3
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08015

2
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13
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00000
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>
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==
a- =
—_—==
W
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=0o=

ZNoodA

2

RENOVATIONS

11833
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26900
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7

26900
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08015
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2
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5
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4
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1
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00660
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2
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8
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23
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08015
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0
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08015
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D
D

P
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J
R

2
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Pro-Rated
Assessment
34800
3625
8850

Num of
ax  Months
-ié---

)

3

S
Tp

Net
Value
8700
35400

Taxable
34800

Completion

Improv - Month Day
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24
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Total

Land
S

Bank
Zone Map
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00660
3701

Zip

TOPHER G & CINDY
PHER G & CINDY

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location
T0
ST
N
ST

2
2
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t
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b

516
34

ip

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
RENOVAT IONS
POLE BARN
RENOVATIONS

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
522

11100

11100 12

12 31
00000

3703

Y R & ALICE

POLE BARN

oN

0

{9 {eo}
Ln~—

7225
21600
9000
22200
25025
26083
11625
5350
9566
9450
24700

3
8
5
3
10
9
3
7
3
12

11

28900
32400
21600
88800
27300
31300
15500
21400
16400
37800
24700

17
9
1

17

30
7

20

17

29

17

20

12

28900
28900
88800
88800
37800
37800

00660

R80 M045
00000

00000
00000
MO44
00660
R8O - MO44
00000
R80 M044
R80 M045
R80--M045
00660
MOo46
00660
R96  MO46

18940
R80
RTIES LLC
08015
08015
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08015
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N FARM LANE
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ITA TR

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

RENOVATTONS
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RENOVAT IONS
RENOVATIONS
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9
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10/01/20
08:52:40



Added/Omitted Proof Report

N TWP
8:52:40

oo

RT

wo
oo
=—
i

oo
AN—

Page 6

Pro-Rated
Assessment

4725
16200
190000
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19400
36341
12150
43400
12375
5875
12733
60166
3275

Num of
SEELE
8
12
11
12
7
6
12
9
3
8
4
3

Sp
Tax  Months

Taﬁgéle
Value
18900
24300
190000
20000
19400
62300
24300
43400
16500
23500
19100
180500
13100

TS

3
31
22
31
21
25
31

6
14
23

5
17

1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12
12

0
18900
8900
20000
20000

Land

00660

R96 M048
00672

Bank
00000
MO46
00660
R96 MO46
R96 :MO46
R96 MO046
R96 MO046
A M & JEROME N
R96 M047
00660
MO47
R96 - M047
R96 M048
R96 M048

MARIE & ROBERT D
R96 M048

Zi
Zong Map
08015
08015
08015
08015
08015
78253
08015
08057
08015

LLC

FLORENC10
H JR & SUSAN

NE

TR
NJ
R

HOME SALES,
N

E

S

E

18900

9

25200

30

10006
M048

JR & MAURER, C M

o0
oo

& State

Progerty Location

Owners Name
Class Street Address

Cit

2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

tn
t
ots

b

ip

Land Descr i
AdaTiongt
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVAT IONS
NEW MODULAR
FORMERLY EXEEMP
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVATIONS
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVAT ONS
NEW HOUSE
RENOVAT IONS

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
603

5

605
30
622

1

626

5

626

6

2

RENOVATIONS

26

11400

8

17100

16

00660
R96  M048

08015

RENOVATION
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Pro-Rated
Assessment
13583
53933
33400

Num of
ax  Months
-16---

4

12

S
Tp

161800
33400

Net
Taxable
Value
16300

Completion

Improv - Month Day
s
26
13

Total

Land
12

Bank
00672
M048
R96 = M048
R96  M048

Zone Map
ZEK K & PARSELL, L
00

Zip
08015

N S & CHRISTINE E
TION OF NJ LLC

Owners  Name

Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location

2
2

tn

t
ots

b

633

ip

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
RENOVAT IONS
NEW HOUSE
RENOVATIONS

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

13333

8

20000

21

660

R96 M048

08015
§ & GAETANA D

i
R
NJ
R

<~

2

RENOVATIONS

oN

46366
29500
23400

4
6
9

139100
59000
31200

1
5
15

R96 MO48
00000
R96 M049

08015

2
2

FIRE RESTORATIO 2

RENOVAT | ONS
RENOVAT IONS

635
5
636
30
642

4650

3

18600

17

00597
MO50

o0
oo

2

RENOVATIONS

O—

4900

3

19600

17

00660
R96 - MO50

08015

2

RENOVATIONS

86125

5

206700

20

oOoO
jolole]
O~
OO
Moo

—qN

00000
R96 MOS0

08015

2

FORMERLY EXEMPT

O~

17850

9

23800

27

P QNIE ANN
J

H
T
1.

(ool

oo
0000
MM
{a\{a\]

00660
R96 MOS0

08015
Y M & KRISTI M

2

RENOVAT ONS

O~

10000
5300

8
3

15000
21200

21
17

R96 MOS0

08015

2

RENOVAT | ONS

55

[l el

oo
AN
Jotiopceg
N

00672
R96: MO51

08015

RENOVATONS

16000
19333

12
8

16000
29000

20
7

12

00660
00672
R96 = MO51

08015

2
2

RENOVATIONS

RENOVATIONS

664

10/01/20
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

11600
14925
33600
12008
33333
21200
12000

2600

9541
26400
16600
22000

Num of
SEALE
9
12
11
10
6
6
4
12
8
10

Sp
Tax  Months

Taﬁgéle
Value

46400
19900
33600
13100
40000
42400
24000
7800
22900
26400
24900
26400

St
20
23
31
24
26
25
31
13
31
15
14

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12

7800
7800

Land

Bank
00660
MO51
08150
R96 MO052
00660
MO53
00660
MO54
00660

111

CN

08015
R96 - MO51

AH & MICHELLE
R96 M052

Zi
Zong Map
08015
JE
08015
R80

R & MAPLE,
SANEE & DONALD

J
J
J

M & OAKERSON,
N
N

J
AV
N
AV

D
D

A
R
S
R

SON INVESTMENTS LLC
S
R
S
R

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location
DR
Y
LL
Y
U
T
L
T

Cit

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

tn

t
ots

b

666
27

ip

Land Descr i
AdaTiongt
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVATIONS
RENOVATIONS
RENOVAT IONS
POLE BARN

RENOVATIONS
POLE BARN

RENOVAT ONS
RENOVAT LONS

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
669
5

73

73
680
70

85
685
701
17

6300

3

25200

17

o0O
oo
ey
nin
N

10153

EN_& DIANE

2

RENOVATONS

02

5600
22083

3
10

22400
26500

14
24

00672
MO57

RENOVATIONS
RENOVATIONS

721
8
724

10/01/20
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

10266
1700
5075
6325

16725

39000

13200

42525

15850

21300

15825

54500

ax ngtﬂ;
St
3
7
3
3
12
6
7
6
9
9
4

S
Tp

Taﬁgéle
Value
17600
6800
8700
25300
66900
39000
26400
72900
31700
28400
21100
163500

15
11
1
1
30
31
26
13
25
24
4
13

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

12

6800
6800
66900
66900
39000
39000

Land

Bank
00000
00000

15

0 M058
00660
M066
10069
00660
00660
10145
M079

Zi

Zong Map
080

R10
08088

M A & CATHY D
D & DANYELLE M

WNS MILLS RD

& State

Progerty Location

Owners Name
Class Street Address

Cit

2
2
2
2
2
2

tn
t
ots

b

ip

Land Descr i
AdaTiongt
RENOVAT IONS
POLE BARN
POLE BARN
ADDITION/RENO
AG BUILDING
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVAT IONS
POLE BARN
RENOVAT IONS
METAL BUILDING
RECONSTRUCTED

6,7

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
786.01
793
7
827.02
839.01
15

.02

12700

12

12700

12 31

0
12700
2700

=

00000

[an g oo
>c=Zoc

O >
Wi
[a W WK pRES| NN

WA

N===
oc

L= 0k=
===

<O+
Tinccin
O—m—

2

METAL - GARAGE

25025
156000

12

11

27300
156000

13
27300
12 31

27300

00660
M083

2
2

RENOVATIONS
RENOVATIONS
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

12975

Num of
ax  Months
__é___

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value
51900

- i%-

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zone Map

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

b

915
15

ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descri
Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

00000
M089

(o ]
oo

2

RENOVAT1ONS

32725
10125
30075
82366
27500
22200
117000
8725
9566
6875

11
3
9
7

10
9
9
3
7

11

35700
40500
40100
141200
33000
29600
156000
34900
16400
7500

27
17

5

1
14
26
18
17
28
24

5
3

28300
112900
141200

3300

3300

00660
R80 - M110

& MULVIHILL, KR

00000

R96 = M106
00660

R96 : M106
00000

R96 M106

DY W JR & CHARLES R

00000

R96 M106
00000

R96 M106

M107
R80 M110
R80 M110

08068
08068
08068
08060
08068
08015
08015
08015

CEL & ASHLEY
RYL & ALEXIS
& KIMBERLY

R
R

GDALYS M
D
D
S
D

I
D
E

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

RENOVATIONS
RENOVATIONS
RENOVATIONS
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVATIONS
RENOVATIONS

1099

47
1102

1125

10/01/20
08:52:40
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29 PEMBERTON TWP

Added 7
Added 124

Omit AA

9
0
9
6 Omitted
7 Omitted
8 Omitted
9 Omitted
0 Omitted

SO N

01
02
01
01
01
01
01
02
ta

T | 'Records: 141
Total ‘Due County:
Total Due Municipality:

Total Tax:

SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District

Total ~ProRated
754700 80099

Rate X

2353 1 T4
4886500 2905352 2457 71384 .48 406
238500 76242 2353 1793.98 397
0 0 3738 0.00 671
694300 694300 2226 15455,12 394
832500 832500 2273 18922.73 395
832500 832500 2353 19588.73 397
134607 134607 2457 3307.29 406

55.54 (Added Assessments
2337.07

12113.68 (Added Assessments Only;
611 Only
13

Count Land Impr Total



